
Day Date Diamond Time Home Away Notes

Tuesday 13-May 3 6:45 PM Alexis Alexander Rampage
Tuesday 13-May 3 8:30 PM Alexander Rampage Edmonton Havoc
Tuesday 13-May 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Stingers Warrior Sr. Ladies
Tuesday 13-May 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Stingers
Wednesday 14-May 3 6:45 PM Thunder Shaleburn
Wednesday 14-May 3 8:30 PM Shaleburn Alexis
Wednesday 14-May 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Warrior Sr. Ladies
Thursday 15-May 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Havoc Edmonton Ravens
Thursday 15-May 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Ravens Thunder

Tuesday 20-May 3 6:45 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Havoc
Tuesday 20-May 3 8:30 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Thunder
Wednesday 21-May 3 6:45 PM Alexis Edmonton Havoc
Wednesday 21-May 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Alexis
Wednesday 21-May 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Stingers Shaleburn
Wednesday 21-May 4 8:30 PM Shaleburn Alexander Rampage
Thursday 22-May 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Ravens Edmonton Stingers
Thursday 22-May 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Ravens Edmonton Royals
Thursday 22-May 4 6:45 PM Thunder Alexander Rampage

Monday 26-May 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Havoc Thunder
Monday 26-May 4 6:45 PM Alexander Rampage Alexis Exhibition Game
Tuesday 27-May 3 6:45 PM Alexander Rampage Edmonton Ravens
Tuesday 27-May 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Stingers Alexander Rampage
Wednesday 28-May 3 6:45 PM Shaleburn Warrior Sr. Ladies
Wednesday 28-May 4 6:45 PM Thunder Edmonton Royals
Wednesday 28-May 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Havoc Edmonton Royals
Thursday 29-May 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Stingers Alexis
Thursday 29-May 3 8:30 PM Alexis Warrior Sr. Ladies
Thursday 29-May 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Ravens Shaleburn

Monday 2-Jun 3 6:45 PM Thunder Edmonton Stingers
Monday 2-Jun 3 8:30 PM Thunder Alexis
Monday 2-Jun 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Royals Alexander Rampage
Tuesday 3-Jun 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Ravens Alexis
Wednesday 4-Jun 3 6:45 PM Shaleburn Edmonton Havoc
Wednesday 4-Jun 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Shaleburn
Wednesday 4-Jun 4 6:45 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Thunder Exhibition Game
Thursday 5-Jun 3 6:45 PM Alexander Rampage Warrior Sr. Ladies
Thursday 5-Jun 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Ravens Warrior Sr. Ladies
Thursday 5-Jun 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Havoc Edmonton Stingers

Monday 9-Jun 3 6:45 PM Alexis Edmonton Royals
Monday 9-Jun 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Havoc
Tuesday 10-Jun 4 6:45 PM
Tuesday 10-Jun 4 8:30 PM Thunder Edmonton Ravens
Tuesday 10-Jun 5 6:45 PM Edmonton Havoc Alexander Rampage
Tuesday 10-Jun 5 8:30 PM Alexander Rampage Shaleburn
Wednesday 11-Jun 4 6:45 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Shaleburn
Wednesday 11-Jun 4 8:30 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Thunder
Thursday 12-Jun 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Stingers Edmonton Ravens
Thursday 12-Jun 4 8:30 PM Alexis Edmonton Stingers

Monday 16-Jun 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Stingers Edmonton Royals
Monday 16-Jun 3 8:30 PM Alexander Rampage Edmonton Stingers
Tuesday 17-Jun 4 6:45 PM Shaleburn Thunder
Tuesday 17-Jun 4 8:30 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Royals
Wednesday 18-Jun 4 6:45 PM Thunder Edmonton Havoc
Wednesday 18-Jun 4 8:30 PM
Thursday 19-Jun 3 6:45 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Alexis
Thursday 19-Jun 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Havoc Alexis
Thursday 19-Jun 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Ravens Alexander Rampage
Thursday 19-Jun 4 8:30 PM Shaleburn Edmonton Ravens

Monday 23-Jun 3 6:45 PM Alexander Rampage Alexis
Monday 23-Jun 3 8:30 PM Alexander Rampage Edmonton Royals
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Monday 23-Jun 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Stingers Edmonton Havoc
Monday 23-Jun 4 8:30 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Stingers
Tuesday 24-Jun 3 8:30 PM
Tuesday 24-Jun 4 6:45 PM Thunder Edmonton Ravens
Tuesday 24-Jun 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Ravens Edmonton Havoc
Wednesday 25-Jun 3 6:45 PM Alexis Shaleburn
Wednesday 25-Jun 3 8:30 PM Shaleburn Edmonton Royals
Wednesday 25-Jun 4 6:45 PM Thunder Warrior Sr. Ladies
Wednesday 25-Jun 4 8:30 PM

Monday 30-Jun 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Havoc Shaleburn
Monday 30-Jun 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Stingers Shaleburn
Monday 30-Jun 4 6:45 PM Alexis Thunder
Monday 30-Jun 4 8:30 PM Alexis Edmonton Ravens
Wednesday 2-Jul 3 6:45 PM
Wednesday 2-Jul 3 8:30 PM Alexander Rampage Thunder
Wednesday 2-Jul 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Stingers Diamond # switched from original schedule sent
Wednesday 2-Jul 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Ravens
Thursday 3-Jul 3 6:45 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Alexander Rampage
Thursday 3-Jul 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Havoc Warrior Sr. Ladies

Monday 7-Jul 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Havoc
Monday 7-Jul 3 8:30 PM Thunder Edmonton Royals Exhibition Game
Monday 7-Jul 4 6:45 PM Alexis Edmonton Stingers
Monday 7-Jul 4 8:30 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Alexis
Tuesday 8-Jul 3 8:45 PM Edmonton Stingers Edmonton Ravens
Tuesday 8-Jul 4 6:45 PM Alexander Rampage Shaleburn
Tuesday 8-Jul 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Havoc Alexander Rampage
Wednesday 9-Jul 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Royals Thunder
Wednesday 9-Jul 3 8:30 PM Shaleburn Thunder
Thursday 10-Jul 3 6:45 PM Edmonton Ravens Warrior Sr. Ladies

Monday 14-Jul 3 6:45 PM
Monday 14-Jul 3 8:30 PM
Tuesday 15-Jul 3 8:30 PM Thunder Edmonton Havoc  
Tuesday 15-Jul 4 6:45 PM Shaleburn Edmonton Ravens
Tuesday 15-Jul 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Ravens Alexander Rampage
Wednesday 16-Jul 3 6:45 PM Shaleburn Warrior Sr. Ladies
Wednesday 16-Jul 3 8:30 PM Warrior Sr. Ladies Edmonton Royals
Wednesday 16-Jul 4 6:45 PM Edmonton Havoc Edmonton Stingers
Wednesday 16-Jul 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Stingers Thunder
Thursday 17-Jul 3 6:45 PM Alexis Edmonton Royals
Thursday 17-Jul 3 8:30 PM Alexander Rampage Alexis

Monday 21-Jul 3 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Thunder Exhibition Game
Monday 21-Jul 4 8:30 PM Alexander Rampage Warrior Sr. Ladies Exhibition Game
Wednesday 23-Jul 4 6:45 PM Alexis Edmonton Royals Exhibition Game
Wednesday 23-Jul 4 8:30 PM Edmonton Royals Edmonton Stingers

LITTLE CAESARS PICK UP

AVAILABLE FOR RAINOUTS

AVAILABLE FOR RAINOUTS

Teams to pickup their Little Caesars kits

AVAILABLE FOR RAINOUTS


